AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. REC	L. RUISITION/PURCHASE RÉQ. NO.		O. (If applicable)			
M0002	01/23/2	014	NRR-	14-0056					
6. ISSUED BY CO	NRCHQ		7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE				
U.S. NRC - HQ Division of Contracts									
D. MANY, AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (IV.		d7(D.0.dx)	lan	AMENDALITAS OF COLUMNIA AND					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,)	street, county, State an	d ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
ICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C. 9300 LEE HWY FAIRFAX VA 220316050			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.						
			NRC-HQ-11-A-42-0028 NRC-T006 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
COPE 072648579	FACILITY CO	DE	-	19/24/2013					
O72648579				MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as						extended.			
separate letter or telegram which includes a refer THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT virtue of this amendment you desire to change ai to the solicitation and this amendment, and is rec 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I	OF OFFERS PRIOR offer already submiceived prior to the op	R TO THE HOUR AND Do itted , such change may b ening hour and date spec	ATE SPI oe made cified.	ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO by telegram or letter, provided each telegram	OUR OFFER If boor letter makes re	y eference			
See Schedule	r lequired)	Net	Inc	crease: \$	60,000.00)			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON appropriation date, etc.) SET FO				OMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes (OF FAR 43.103(b). ITY OF:	in paying affice,				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modific	ation and authority)								
X 52-232-22 Limitat:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ds							
E_IMPORTANT: Contractor		to sign this document an	id return	copies to the issuir	na affice				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT GSA Contract #: GS10F01245 NRC-HQ-11-A-42-0028 GS10F0 The purpose of this modifi	J 0124J NRC-5	0006				\$60,000			
which changes the total ob	oligation t	20 \$157,000.							
Ceiling: \$162,021 (unchanc									
Obligated: \$157,000 (chang	ged)								
Period of Performance: 09/	/24/2013 to	0 10/31/2014							
Change Item 09500 to read Continued	as follows	s(amount show	m						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions		ferenced in Item 9 A or 10							
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print))			NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFI ARLENE M. MCCUBBIN	ICER (Type or pri	nt)			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16	the Supple ()	/	I6C. DATE SIGNED			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			-1960	Mary DIVIRE		01/23/2014			
MCN 7540-01-152 8070		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				M 30 (REV. 10-83)			

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA. FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED NRC-HQ-11-A-42-0028/NRC-T006/M0002
 PAGE OF 2
 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
ICF INCORPORATED, L.L.C

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	TNUOMA
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	is the total amount):	1			
09500	Commercial Unexercised Ceiling as of 10/1/2013 Line Item Ceiling\$5,021.00 Incrementally Funded Amount: \$0.00				5,021.0
	Accounting Info: 0000-00000-RECON-00-000000-00-0000-0000 Funded: \$0.00 Period of Performance: 11/01/2013 to 10/31/2014				
	Add Item 09502 as follows:				
09502	Incremental Funding Line Item Ceiling\$60,000.00 Incrementally Funded Amount: \$60,000.00				60,000.0
	Accounting Info: 2014-X0200-FEEBASED-20-20D006-11-7-183-4005-252A Funded: \$60,000.00				
	Period of Performance: 11/01/2013 to 10/31/2014				
			'		

NRC-HQ-11-A-42-0028 NRC-T006 Modification No. 2 Page 3 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$60,000 which changes the total obligation to \$157,000.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION (JUN 1998)

- (a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance under this contract is \$162,021.00
- (b) The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this Task Order is \$157,000.00. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the Task Order Ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

Ceiling: \$162,021 (unchanged) Obligated: \$157,000 (changed)

Period of Performance: 9/24/2013 – 10/31/2014 (unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.